Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS

Jim Gray Chatles Mattin
Mayor Acing Commissioner
Change Order Summary
Change Order No.1 (final}

Expansion Area ZA Contract 2 - Force Main RES# 707-2012
Eexington Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality

Owner: Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
200 East Main Street
Lexington KY, 40507

Contractor: Smith Contractors

1241 Bypass
N Lawrenceburg KY, 40324

SUMMARY OF INFORMATION

Date of Change Order: 01/27/2014
Date of Contract: 12/13/2012

Date of Netice {o Proceed: 02/61/2013
Date of Condract Completion: 11/03/2013
Change in Contract Time (Calendar Days): 54
Original Contract Amount: $1,146,900.00
Previous Change Order Total: $0
Current Contract Amouni: $1,146,900.00
Change Order # 1 Amount: ($62,897.59)
New Contract Amount Including Change Orders: $1,084,002.41

Percent of Change firom Original Contract Amount: 5%

200 East Main Street e Lexington, KY 40507 ® (859) 425-2255 s www.lexingtonky.gov
HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



