Contract #329-2012

Resolution 89-2014

L -ga-70)4
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Govermnment
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS
Jim Gray Charles Martin
Mayor Acting Commissioner
Change Order Summary
Change Order No.1 (final)
Expansion Area 2A Contract 2 — Force Main RES# 707-2012
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality
Owner: Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
200 East Main Street
Lexington KY, 40507
Contractor:  Smith Contractors
1241 Bypass
N Lawrenceburg KY, 40324
SUMMARY OF INFORMATION
Date of Change Order: 01/27/2014
Date of Contract: 12/11/2012
Date of Notice to Proceed: 02/01/2013
Date of Contract Completion: 11/01/2013
Change in Contract Time (Calendar Days): 54
Original Contract Amount: $1,146,900.00
Previous Change Order Total: $0
Current Contract Amount: $1,146,900.00
Change Order # 1 Amount: ($62,897.59)
New Contract Amount Including Change Orders: $1,084,002.41
Percent of Change from Original Contract Amount: 5%
200 East Main Street ~ *  Lexington, KY 40507 ¢  (859)425-2255 ¢  www.lexingtonkygov

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS
Jim Gray Charles Martin
Mayor Acting Commissioner

CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Smith Contractors of Lawrenceburg KY.
Project Name: Expansion Area 2A Contract — 2 — Force Main

Contract Number and Date: #707-2012

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of previous Change Orders to Date Dollar Amount
A. Original Contract Amount: $1,146,900.00
B. Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders: $0
C. Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order: $1,146,900.00

Cwrrent C e Order

D. Amount of this Change Order: ($62,897.59)
E. New Contract Amount Including this Change Order: ‘ $1,084,002.41
SIGNATURE LINES

—_, 7 - T
Project Manager: ;_,k‘.é/i;;'
Reviewed By: ) ) ¢

owisonbireaol AAB IS -7/

200 East Main Street . Lexington, KY 40507 . (859) 425-2255 . www.lexingtonky.gov
HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS

Jim Gray
Mayor

Charles Martin
Acting Commissioner

Change Order Signature Sheet

Change Order # 1(final)
Contract #707-2012
Deduct $62,897.59

Expansion Area 2A Contract 2- Force Main
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality

Date: li/ 5/[4

Date: \./1“l / Ze k(b’

Date: ///077//1/

Date: %“l() - ““,l

200 East Main Street . Lexington, KY 40507

SIGNATURES TO C GE ORDER ACCEPTED

By:

Smith Contractors of ]‘.’,awrenceburg KY

RECOMMENDED
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government

e TN

By: w/\/

Rick Day, P. E. Construction Mana?e

arles Martin. P. E. Division Director

APPROVED
Lexington FayetEUrban ﬁounty Government
Jlm Gray, M

. (859) 425-2255 . www.lexingtonky.gov

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



