Lexingron-Tayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS

Jim Gray
Mayor

Chatles Martin
Acting Commissioner

Change Order Signature Sheet

Change Order # {final)
Contract #707-2012
Deduct $62,897.59

Expansion Area 2A Contract 2- Force Main
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Guality

Date: i/ / 6/ } "{‘%

Date: Hj 11 / P "««(*”J“

Date: é/(;@/ﬂ/

Date:

200 Bast Main Street e Lexington, Y 40507

Smith Contuactors of ﬁawremeburg BY

RECOMIMENDED
Lexington Fayette—Urban County Gﬂvemmeni

o S B

Rick Day, P. E. Constraction Mana%r

REVIEWED

éh/ les Martm P. E. Division Director

APPROVED
Lexington Favette-Urban County Government

By:
Jim Gray, Mayor

e (859) 425-2255 ° www.lexingtonky.gov

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



